LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(AURA) CHPT AURA INDIVIDUEL 2°
DIV ET 3° DIV SENIORS

Epreuves

-52 L 4
NC LIBEYRE Juliette (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

-57 -

5 10pts) DUVIVIER Marie Andrea (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS

NC BERT Ombelyne (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
NC LEFOL Axel (DA, AURA) RHODIA CLUB JUDO

-63 -

+10pts) GRANDEMANGE Julie (DA, AURA) J.C.TEILLOIS

'70 A4
NC DUCLAUX Clemence (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
NC DURAND Aurelie (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS

'78 v



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

TAFANKEJIAN Astrid (DA, AURA)

+78

VERDOUX Morgane (DA, AURA)

-60

VASSALLO Lorenzo (DA, AURA)

-66
LAMBERT Yoann (DA, AURA)
BESSON Nicolas (DA, AURA)

BILLON Theo (DA, AURA)

DUCLAUT Remy (DA, AURA )
DUPUY Axel (DA, AURA)
FERRANTE Nathan (DA, AURA)
MAYOT Lilian (DA, AURA )

URBAIN Alexandre (DA, AURA)

-81
LABOURI Florian (DA, AURA)
TORUNYAN Davit (DA, AURA)
NICOLLET Mathieu (DA, AURA)

PETIT Michka (DA, AURA)

-90

CHOUGRANI Mohamed El Amine (DA, AURA)

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

AM PIERRELATTE

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

LE ZEN NYONS

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

J.C.TEILLOIS

J.C.MONTILIEN

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

ACADEMIE JJ GUILHERAND GRANGES

J.C. DONZERE

DOJO ROMANAIS

J.C. DONZERE



5 (+30pts) BOUBOUNE Samuel (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

7 (+20pts) MAGNOLON Anthonny (DA, AURA) A.S. SATILLIEU JUDO
-100
NC ISKAF Mickael (DA, AURA) ACADEMIE JJ GUILHERAND GRANGES
+100
+30pts) THAMEUR Ismael (DA, AURA) J.C. DONZERE
5 (+10pts) EZZINE Wissem (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS

NC AUGUSTE-CHARLERY Joel (DA, AURA) JC BOURG LES VALENCE



